
 
 

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION  
 Enrollment and Graduation Totals – Leadership & Counselor Education  

LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION  

Enrollment  Graduation  
Fall Fall  Fall  

Fall 22 - 
Sum 23 

Fall 21 
– Sum 

22  

Fall 20 
– Sum 

21  
2023-

24 
2022-

23  
2021-

22  
Total Educational Leadership  127 155 176  71 60 55  

Total Counselor Education  76 81 90  46 34 28  
TOTAL LEADERSHIP/COUNSELOR ED  203 236 266  117 94 83  

 


