

r

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION						
Enrollment and Graduation Totals – Leadership & Counselor Education						
LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION	Enrollment			Graduation		
	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall 22 - Sum 23	Fall 21	Fall 20
	2023-	2022-	2021-		– Sum	– Sum
	24	23	22		22	21
Total Educational Leadership	127	155	176	71	60	55
Total Counselor Education	76	81	90	46	34	28
TOTAL LEADERSHIP/COUNSELOR ED	203	236	266	117	94	83